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Results
 
#1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASHBunchek, Isabelle1 319.05

NHS-WIHoppe, Tori2 264.80

NHS-WIKaltenbrun, Kara3 258.05

PHS GFrank, Alison4 253.10

NHS-WISchaefer, Jenna5 249.40

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASH1 1:53.84

Van Dalen, Hannah Teske, Allison

O'Connell, Claire Steffel, Olivia

29.78 31.58 26.0126.47

ABP-WI2 1:55.33

Kroenke, Taylor Senogles, Morgan

Lowry, Molly Hoffman, Anna

29.87 31.52 25.5528.39

AMANT-WI3 1:59.07

Winkel, Taylor 17 Ruffolo, Breanna 15

Strazny, Isabel 15 Waack, Emma 17

30.60 33.30 24.6630.51

ADPHS-WI4 2:01.00

Kaftan, Dana Macco, Emily

Van Gheem, Annah Kronenburg, Rachel

31.01 34.19 27.7128.09

BBP-WI5 2:01.09

Radeke, Carmen Zenker, Rachel

Senogles, Mackenzie Herness, Autumn

31.00 34.26 26.6329.20

ANHS-WI6 2:01.78

Fehrman, Erin Smith, Robyn

Moyer, Jessica Tauscheck, Gabby

31.10 33.20 26.2731.21

BASH7 2:02.33

Van Laanen, Aryn Van Laanen, Karsyn

Patterson, Michaela Wikum, Sarah

31.25 34.34 27.2129.53

AGBEP-WI8 2:03.56

Cape, Kristen Adler, Sammy

Swiecichowski, Valerie Stoa, Rosalyn

33.76 34.02 24.9730.81

BNHS-WI9 2:07.10

Zemke, Katy Tauscheck, Adrienne

Wang, Annmarie Veeser, Abby

32.09 36.14 27.7631.11

BPHS G10 2:10.21

Francios, Autumn Spurlock, Katelyn

Hartig, Maddie Narges, Madison

33.84 36.25 28.2131.91

ASHS11 2:11.24

Hoyt, Sammy Stenz, Lillian

Priebe, Bonnie Bartz, Maddie

35.76 36.14 27.9231.42

BMANT-WI12 2:15.02

Solkowski, Lauren 15 Jurgens, Taylor 16

Walters, Lydia 18 Delsman, Ashley 15

34.41 37.58 28.1234.91

BDPHS-WI13 2:15.49

Keast, Kelsey Hansen, Sophie

Czachor, Annie Murphy, Shannon

36.49 37.06 24.3337.61

AGBSW-WI14 2:17.10

Hall, Kayla VanMieghem, Lindsay

Schultz, Alia Antelmann, Lina

35.11 37.64 29.2635.09

BGBEP-WI15 2:21.14

DePas, Karrina Pritchard, Alyssa

Stadler, Julie Lemens, Sydney

34.57 38.87 32.7434.96

BSHS16 2:22.71

Maas, Carlee Landgraf, Erin

Hoffman, Jessica Jensen, Mallory

29.3438.41

APHS G--- DQ

Aumann, Meg Laird, Amanda

Nyquist, Holly VanLanen, Lexi

32.93 34.80 28.1230.60

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHS GVanLanen, Corrin1 1:56.49

26.47 29.53 29.9730.52

GBEP-WIStoa, Rosalyn2 1:57.47

26.96 29.49 30.5930.43

ASHPless, Kira3 2:01.69

28.04 30.80 30.8731.98

PHS GDanner, Mara4 2:01.80

28.10 30.90 31.1131.69

ASHTeske, Rebecca5 2:02.99

28.56 30.98 31.7031.75

NHS-WITauscheck, Gabby6 2:04.64

28.90 31.25 32.2932.20

BP-WIMuhlenbeck, Faith7 2:06.24

28.62 32.18 32.2833.16

ASHBettis, Caitlin8 2:11.10

30.36 32.42 34.1934.13

ASHWikum, Sarah9 2:11.78

30.21 32.84 34.4134.32

NHS-WIZemke, Katy10 2:15.83

30.10 34.03 35.6936.01

PHS GHartig, Maddie11 2:16.01

30.22 34.39 35.3236.08

DPHS-WIHansen, Sophie12 2:16.44

31.37 34.80 34.5335.74

PHS GNyquist, Holly13 2:18.05

30.55 34.29 36.9836.23

DPHS-WIThompson, Carrie14 2:21.21

32.13 35.22 35.9837.88

MANT-WI 15Delsman, Ashley15 2:22.58

31.73 35.38 37.7837.69

SHSLandgraf, Erin16 2:23.06

31.47 35.87 37.3138.41

DPHS-WICzachor, Annie17 2:23.41

32.83 37.68 35.3837.52

PHS GVanLanen, Lexi18 2:23.53

31.26 36.60 37.0738.60

SHSHoyt, Sammy19 2:23.55

32.04 37.01 36.7037.80

SHSJensen, Mallory20 2:25.71

34.28 36.66 36.3538.42

MANT-WI 15Solkowski, Lauren21 2:26.64

34.79 36.75 36.6438.46

DPHS-WITimmerman, Anna22 2:28.53

33.22 37.28 38.6239.41

DPHS-WICassidy, Kyrstin23 2:28.96

33.85 37.69 38.2939.13

GBEP-WIPritchard, Alyssa24 2:30.90

34.93 38.07 38.4139.49

MANT-WI 15Nelson, Makayla25 2:35.60

35.61 39.01 40.0740.91

GBSW-WIRinehart, Olivia26 2:51.26

39.21 43.55 43.7444.76

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASHTeske, Allison1 2:12.13

29.45 34.46 30.9837.24

PHS GLaird, Alaina2 2:21.59

30.58 36.41 33.7940.81

BP-WILowry, Molly3 2:22.83

30.07 37.72 33.4241.62

BP-WIYounkle, Emily4 2:25.36

30.56 36.07 35.3143.42

ASHVan Laanen, Karsyn5 2:27.32

32.29 39.00 34.5341.50

NHS-WIPrisinger, Ashlyn6 2:27.74

30.70 39.67 32.7144.66

GBEP-WIAdler, Sammy7 2:28.28

32.62 39.02 33.1443.50

BP-WIZenker, Rachel8 2:28.89

32.95 39.25 34.8041.89

PHS GLaird, Amanda9 2:29.11

32.56 38.87 34.6043.08

NHS-WIFehrman, Erin10 2:29.50

30.93 37.79 34.3446.44

DPHS-WIMacco, Emily11 2:30.00

32.99 38.97 34.3743.67

MANT-WI 17Winkel, Taylor12 2:31.91

31.59 37.04 35.6247.66

PHS GSpurlock, Katelyn13 2:33.62

34.63 39.83 34.7644.40

DPHS-WIKeast, Kelsey14 2:43.99

35.31 41.98 37.4649.24

SHSPriebe, Bonnie15 2:45.16

35.10 40.62 35.7153.73

GBEP-WIRabideau, Morgan16 2:55.14

37.29 44.94 37.5255.39

GBSW-WIMasias, Ava17 3:09.90

45.51 47.76 42.5354.10

SHSBuckley, Makayla18 3:16.34

43.80 46.17 42.081:04.29
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#5  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHS GSlaby, Rachel1 25.25

NHS-WIGerbitz, Logan2 25.61

ASHStone, Annie3 25.96

BP-WIKroenke, Taylor4 26.17

DPHS-WIKaftan, Dana5 26.43

MANT-WI 17Waack, Emma6 26.57

BP-WIHoffman, Anna7 26.65

BP-WISenogles, Mackenzie8 26.73

BP-WIAvery, Megan9 27.07

MANT-WI 15Strazny, Isabel10 27.22

ASHSteffel, Olivia11 27.34

NHS-WISmith, Robyn12 27.49

ASHVan Laanen, Aryn13 27.81

NHS-WIRevelis, Ellie14 27.96

ASHFilcher, Rachel15 28.49

DPHS-WIWatermolen, Leah16 28.57

SHSBartz, Maddie17 28.75

NHS-WIWang, Annmarie18 28.76

DPHS-WIKronenburg, Rachel19 28.82

GBEP-WISwiecichowski, Valerie20 29.16

NHS-WIPost, Hannah*21 29.27

GBSW-WIAntelmann, Lina*21 29.27

DPHS-WIKeeble, Dana23 29.39

DPHS-WIMurphy, Shannon24 29.50

GBEP-WICape, Kristen25 29.77

GBSW-WIVanMieghem, Lindsay26 29.81

SHSLampe, Kayti27 30.16

PHS GGracyalny, Kayla28 31.38

GBEP-WIStadler, Julie29 31.75

GBEP-WIHenn, Chloe30 31.82

GBSW-WIAckermann, Morgan31 32.56

MANT-WI 18Walters, Lydia32 32.59

MANT-WI 17Kirt, Remingtyn33 32.88

SHSBrauer, Autumn34 33.63

PHS GNarges, Madison--- DQ

MANT-WI 16Oosting, Sasha--- DQ

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHS GVanLanen, Corrin1 57.39

26.44 30.95

ASHO'Connell, Claire2 59.16

27.26 31.90

DPHS-WIVan Gheem, Annah3 1:01.86

29.28 32.58

ASHTeske, Rebecca4 1:02.28

29.44 32.84

DPHS-WIKaftan, Dana5 1:03.53

29.48 34.05

BP-WIKrohn, Lily6 1:04.36

29.70 34.66

BP-WIYounkle, Emily7 1:07.39

30.87 36.52

ASHPatterson, Michaela8 1:07.98

31.63 36.35

BP-WISenogles, Mackenzie9 1:08.22

31.04 37.18

ASHGaston, Stephanie10 1:10.28

32.84 37.44

PHS GNyquist, Holly11 1:11.14

32.40 38.74

NHS-WIMoyer, Jessica12 1:11.57

32.59 38.98

GBEP-WISwiecichowski, Valerie13 1:11.70

33.28 38.42

NHS-WIWang, Annmarie14 1:13.42

33.43 39.99

NHS-WIShinners, Hanna15 1:13.46

32.87 40.59

DPHS-WICzachor, Annie16 1:14.85

35.26 39.59

GBSW-WIHall, Kayla17 1:16.22

35.41 40.81

SHSPriebe, Bonnie18 1:16.41

35.16 41.25

SHSBartz, Maddie19 1:18.86

36.01 42.85

GBSW-WISchultz, Alia20 1:21.88

37.17 44.71

GBEP-WIRabideau, Morgan21 1:22.74

37.66 45.08

GBEP-WIStadler, Julie22 1:22.75

37.66 45.09

SHSPost, Olivia23 1:24.42

38.55 45.87

SHSHoffman, Jessica24 1:26.84

40.40 46.44

GBEP-WILemens, Sydney--- DQ

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBEP-WIStoa, Rosalyn1 54.65

26.32 28.33

PHS GSlaby, Rachel2 56.16

26.90 29.26

NHS-WIGerbitz, Logan3 56.45

26.89 29.56

ASHStone, Annie4 56.46

26.96 29.50

BP-WIHoffman, Anna5 57.30

27.62 29.68

BP-WIMuhlenbeck, Faith6 58.51

28.60 29.91

MANT-WI 17Waack, Emma7 58.74

28.57 30.17

BP-WIAvery, Megan8 58.88

28.20 30.68

NHS-WIPrisinger, Ashlyn9 59.28

28.67 30.61

BP-WIHerness, Autumn10 59.74

27.86 31.88

ASHBettis, Caitlin11 1:00.28

29.54 30.74

ASHVan Laanen, Aryn12 1:01.92

29.75 32.17

NHS-WIVeeser, Abby13 1:02.27

29.62 32.65

PHS GNarges, Madison14 1:02.66

30.10 32.56

PHS GSimpkins, Melissa15 1:04.58

30.93 33.65

DPHS-WIWatermolen, Leah16 1:04.66

31.21 33.45

GBSW-WIAntelmann, Lina17 1:04.93

30.15 34.78

DPHS-WIMurphy, Shannon18 1:05.30

31.19 34.11

SHSJensen, Mallory19 1:07.21

32.64 34.57

DPHS-WITimmerman, Anna20 1:07.57

32.88 34.69

DPHS-WICassidy, Kyrstin21 1:07.98

33.23 34.75

MANT-WI 17Kirt, Remingtyn22 1:10.88

34.19 36.69

GBEP-WIHenn, Chloe23 1:12.01

33.53 38.48

MANT-WI 18Walters, Lydia24 1:12.43

35.51 36.92

DPHS-WIHinker, Annie25 1:12.57

34.19 38.38

SHSMaas, Carlee26 1:13.46

35.74 37.72

MANT-WI 15Moyle, Miranda27 1:14.25

34.86 39.39

MANT-WI 15Pribyl, Kimi28 1:25.62

39.29 46.33

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASHPless, Kira1 5:19.84

27.89 31.01 32.6832.06

32.83 33.01 33.01 33.30

32.81 31.24

PHS GDanner, Mara2 5:29.70

28.28 31.49 33.8333.21

34.12 33.86 33.84 33.93

33.80 33.34

BP-WISenogles, Morgan3 5:35.00

28.38 32.12 34.2033.87

34.38 34.46 34.73 34.73

34.75 33.38

DPHS-WIVan Gheem, Annah4 5:35.90

30.11 32.88 33.4933.23

34.02 34.62 34.45 35.05

35.23 32.82

BP-WIMeurer, Jadin5 5:42.44

29.96 32.82 34.2133.88

34.57 34.85 35.23 35.64

35.92 35.36
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NHS-WITauscheck, Gabby6 5:43.98

29.64 32.47 34.4234.07

34.90 35.46 35.95 36.34

35.96 34.77

BP-WIRadeke, Carmen7 5:46.95

30.84 33.46 34.7834.92

35.36 35.42 35.42 35.66

36.09 35.00

BP-WIMurphy, Maggie8 5:56.91

31.21 33.79 35.8634.99

36.08 36.57 37.19 37.46

38.07 35.69

ASHWikum, Sarah9 5:57.04

30.66 33.57 35.8435.05

36.40 37.04 37.32 37.61

37.77 35.78

PHS GAumann, Meg10 6:00.83

31.58 35.75 36.3336.06

36.56 37.15 37.21 37.49

37.62 35.08

ASHGaston, Stephanie11 6:05.45

33.06 35.14 36.7936.25

37.85 37.19 38.03 37.35

37.69 36.10

SHSStenz, Lillian12 6:08.69

31.86 35.28 36.3635.72

37.82 38.77 38.38 39.17

38.99 36.34

GBSW-WIHall, Kayla13 6:13.24

33.15 35.97 37.7437.77

38.09 37.75 38.77 38.83

39.49 35.68

MANT-WI 15Ruffolo, Breanna14 6:13.90

31.64 36.49 38.2737.83

38.63 38.79 38.94 38.73

37.95 36.63

DPHS-WIThompson, Carrie15 6:14.53

33.94 37.70 38.3737.25

38.76 37.95 38.89 38.01

37.43 36.23

PHS GDeCleene, Isabella16 6:18.03

32.20 35.95 37.8738.21

38.79 38.21 39.52 39.46

39.53 38.29

MANT-WI 15Delsman, Ashley17 6:22.12

34.28 37.63 38.6537.86

39.50 39.61 39.87 40.05

38.99 35.68

GBEP-WIDePas, Karrina18 6:23.13

34.13 36.99 38.5338.11

38.59 39.55 39.43 40.46

40.25 37.09

PHS GArmstrong, Daisy19 6:35.96

34.55 38.67 39.6139.55

40.31 40.33 41.02 41.03

41.12 39.77

SHSPfister, Madi20 6:53.60

36.45 40.89 42.1341.77

42.20 42.48 42.87 42.74

42.65 39.42

GBSW-WIMasias, Ellie21 6:55.58

36.88 40.34 41.9041.45

42.47 42.48 43.75 43.27

42.03 41.01

GBSW-WIRinehart, Olivia22 7:25.90

41.07 44.22 44.8844.80

45.05 45.52 45.96 45.77

45.19 43.44

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASH1 1:43.96

Van Dalen, Hannah Steffel, Olivia

Teske, Rebecca Stone, Annie

26.41 26.38 25.6725.50

ABP-WI2 1:45.07

Kroenke, Taylor Senogles, Mackenzie

Muhlenbeck, Faith Younkle, Emily

26.05 26.15 26.5126.36

ANHS-WI3 1:47.23

Gerbitz, Logan Veeser, Abby

Smith, Robyn Prisinger, Ashlyn

26.47 27.24 26.6626.86

BBP-WI4 1:47.85

Herness, Autumn Avery, Megan

Krohn, Lily Meurer, Jadin

27.25 26.53 27.6526.42

BASH5 1:48.54

Patterson, Michaela Van Laanen, Aryn

Bettis, Caitlin Pless, Kira

27.77 27.23 26.2627.28

BPHS G6 1:50.03

Aumann, Meg Hartig, Maddie

Spurlock, Katelyn VanLanen, Lexi

27.79 27.18 27.4027.66

AMANT-WI7 1:52.48

McDougal, Allison 16 Ruffolo, Breanna 15

Strazny, Isabel 15 Waack, Emma 17

30.02 29.17 26.7026.59

ADPHS-WI8 1:54.81

Kronenburg, Rachel Keeble, Dana

Murphy, Shannon Watermolen, Leah

28.97 28.35 28.4229.07

BNHS-WI9 1:56.11

Tauscheck, Adrienne Revelis, Ellie

Van Zeeland, Annie Moyer, Jessica

28.73 29.06 28.9629.36

AGBSW-WI10 2:02.47

Antelmann, Lina Schultz, Alia

Hall, Kayla VanMieghem, Lindsay

29.75 38.12 29.7624.84

BDPHS-WI11 2:03.29

Czachor, Annie Timmerman, Anna

Cassidy, Kyrstin Thompson, Carrie

30.95 36.70 30.1325.51

BMANT-WI12 2:05.65

Kirt, Remingtyn 17 Nelson, Makayla 15

Roman, Stephanie 16 Oosting, Sasha 16

33.10 32.92 30.1029.53

ASHS13 2:08.49

Lampe, Kayti Buckley, Makayla

Hoffman, Jessica Post, Olivia

30.38 33.60 31.5832.93

AGBEP-WI14 2:08.99

Stadler, Julie Lemens, Sydney

Henn, Chloe Rabideau, Morgan

31.82 33.08 31.7832.31

APHS G--- DQ

Slaby, Rachel Danner, Mara

Laird, Alaina VanLanen, Corrin

25.78 25.53 23.7725.84

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASHO'Connell, Claire1 1:02.24

30.15 32.09

ASHVan Dalen, Hannah2 1:03.51

31.18 32.33

BP-WIRadeke, Carmen3 1:04.96

31.86 33.10

ASHPatterson, Michaela*4 1:05.64

32.40 33.24

MANT-WI 17Winkel, Taylor*4 1:05.64

31.50 34.14

ASHFilcher, Rachel6 1:06.07

31.79 34.28

BP-WIMeurer, Jadin7 1:07.00

32.70 34.30

NHS-WIFehrman, Erin8 1:07.25

31.98 35.27

BP-WIMurphy, Maggie9 1:07.99

32.88 35.11

NHS-WIZemke, Katy10 1:09.86

33.17 36.69

PHS GAumann, Meg11 1:10.73

34.48 36.25

PHS GFrancios, Autumn12 1:11.71

34.76 36.95

MANT-WI 15Strazny, Isabel13 1:12.16

34.59 37.57

GBEP-WICape, Kristen14 1:12.76

35.27 37.49

DPHS-WIKeeble, Dana15 1:13.00

36.15 36.85

BP-WIBergeron, Callie16 1:14.52

35.36 39.16

NHS-WIShinners, Hanna17 1:14.81

35.95 38.86

GBEP-WIDePas, Karrina18 1:16.10

36.56 39.54

MANT-WI 15Solkowski, Lauren19 1:17.10

37.70 39.40
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NHS-WIVan Zeeland, Annie20 1:17.29

37.50 39.79

SHSHoyt, Sammy21 1:18.20

37.55 40.65

GBSW-WISchultz, Alia22 1:20.06

37.91 42.15

GBSW-WIMasias, Ellie23 1:22.99

40.46 42.53

DPHS-WIHinker, Annie24 1:24.35

40.78 43.57

SHSMaas, Carlee25 1:25.21

42.37 42.84

SHSPost, Olivia26 1:25.55

42.20 43.35

SHSBuckley, Makayla27 1:29.60

43.09 46.51

SHSPfister, Madi28 1:29.88

43.30 46.58

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASHTeske, Allison1 1:08.81

33.10 35.71

BP-WISenogles, Morgan2 1:10.47

32.90 37.57

PHS GLaird, Alaina3 1:11.82

33.42 38.40

BP-WILowry, Molly4 1:14.10

34.67 39.43

ASHVan Laanen, Karsyn5 1:14.27

35.40 38.87

BP-WIZenker, Rachel6 1:14.50

35.22 39.28

NHS-WISmith, Robyn7 1:14.52

34.12 40.40

GBEP-WIAdler, Sammy8 1:14.71

35.28 39.43

PHS GLaird, Amanda9 1:17.20

36.50 40.70

BP-WICieslewicz, Alanna10 1:17.33

36.25 41.08

MANT-WI 15Ruffolo, Breanna11 1:18.58

36.50 42.08

PHS GSpurlock, Katelyn12 1:19.11

37.75 41.36

DPHS-WIMacco, Emily13 1:19.30

37.03 42.27

DPHS-WIHansen, Sophie14 1:20.31

38.31 42.00

NHS-WITauscheck, Adrienne15 1:20.63

37.14 43.49

SHSStenz, Lillian16 1:20.93

38.24 42.69

PHS GNorton, Kayla17 1:20.96

37.29 43.67

GBSW-WIVanMieghem, Lindsay18 1:21.58

39.40 42.18

DPHS-WIKeast, Kelsey19 1:23.30

38.87 44.43

NHS-WIRevelis, Ellie20 1:25.83

40.08 45.75

SHSLampe, Kayti21 1:26.75

41.40 45.35

MANT-WI 16Jurgens, Taylor22 1:27.87

41.34 46.53

GBEP-WIPritchard, Alyssa23 1:29.07

42.43 46.64

NHS-WIMeyer, Danielle24 1:30.57

41.53 49.04

GBSW-WIAckermann, Morgan25 1:30.76

42.85 47.91

SHSBrauer, Autumn26 1:32.25

42.54 49.71

SHSHoffman, Jessica27 1:40.36

47.54 52.82

GBSW-WIMasias, Ava28 1:43.86

49.95 53.91

GBEP-WILemens, Sydney--- DQ

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASH1 3:41.36

Stone, Annie Teske, Rebecca

O'Connell, Claire Teske, Allison

26.97 56.40 56.1927.04

26.29 55.19 25.46 53.58

APHS G2 3:41.37

Slaby, Rachel Danner, Mara

Laird, Alaina VanLanen, Corrin

27.07 56.76 56.4226.83

26.60 56.68 24.04 51.51

ABP-WI3 3:48.10

Hoffman, Anna Muhlenbeck, Faith

Lowry, Molly Senogles, Morgan

27.33 56.89 57.3727.49

27.76 58.15 26.43 55.69

ANHS-WI4 3:48.92

Gerbitz, Logan Fehrman, Erin

Prisinger, Ashlyn Tauscheck, Gabby

26.83 56.89 58.6727.24

27.26 56.80 27.07 56.56

BASH5 3:55.17

Steffel, Olivia Van Dalen, Hannah

Wikum, Sarah Pless, Kira

28.36 1:00.97 56.7327.22

28.63 1:00.40 27.49 57.07

BBP-WI6 3:56.51

Meurer, Jadin Herness, Autumn

Avery, Megan Younkle, Emily

29.20 1:01.36 58.6927.59

27.06 57.91 27.82 58.55

ADPHS-WI7 4:00.51

Kaftan, Dana Kronenburg, Rachel

Hansen, Sophie Van Gheem, Annah

28.11 58.62 1:01.3828.85

30.61 1:03.02 27.44 57.49

AGBEP-WI8 4:03.46

Swiecichowski, Valerie Cape, Kristen

Adler, Sammy Stoa, Rosalyn

32.66 1:05.88 1:06.5030.71

26.47 56.95 25.92 54.13

BPHS G9 4:09.57

Hartig, Maddie Nyquist, Holly

Narges, Madison Laird, Amanda

29.36 1:01.55 1:03.3429.84

29.99 1:02.78 29.27 1:01.90

BNHS-WI10 4:12.06

Shinners, Hanna Van Zeeland, Annie

Veeser, Abby Moyer, Jessica

29.62 1:02.24 1:04.6530.67

15.39 1:00.68 30.06 1:04.49

ASHS11 4:20.49

Bartz, Maddie Priebe, Bonnie

Hoyt, Sammy Stenz, Lillian

30.65 1:05.06 1:04.7530.85

31.98 1:07.64 29.93 1:03.04

BDPHS-WI12 4:24.39

Keast, Kelsey Watermolen, Leah

Keeble, Dana Macco, Emily

31.94 1:06.76 1:06.6430.99

30.95 1:06.45 30.45 1:04.54

AMANT-WI13 4:32.11

Roman, Stephanie 16 Oosting, Sasha 16

McDougal, Allison 16 Solkowski, Lauren 15

32.32 1:07.47 1:08.9832.71

32.15 1:07.76 32.58 1:07.90

BGBEP-WI14 4:43.90

Rabideau, Morgan Henn, Chloe

Pritchard, Alyssa DePas, Karrina

34.42 1:11.48 1:12.7733.89

34.31 1:10.98 32.64 1:08.67

BMANT-WI15 4:45.09

Kirt, Remingtyn 17 Walters, Lydia 18

Delsman, Ashley 15 Nelson, Makayla 15

34.77 1:12.22 1:12.9535.08

31.47 1:06.69 35.31 1:13.23

BSHS16 4:46.23

Lampe, Kayti Post, Olivia

Buckley, Makayla Jensen, Mallory

34.07 1:12.27 1:12.4934.55

34.63 1:15.15 31.82 1:06.32

AGBSW-WI17 5:12.32

Masias, Ellie Masias, Ava

Ackermann, Morgan Rinehart, Olivia

36.55 1:16.25 1:21.6338.80

34.71 1:13.39 38.95 1:21.05

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
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Results
(Scores - Women)

1. Jaguars 527.5

2. Bay Port Girls 507

3. Pulaski High School Girls 303

4. Sheboygan North High - Girls 295

5. De Pere High School 196

6. Manitowoc Lincoln 154.5

7. Green Bay East/Preble 128

8. Sheboygan South 45

9. Green Bay West Southwest 24


